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To: Howard, Michael (UTC)

Subject: NONCONFIDENTIAL) 220066 and 220067- PSE 2022 GRC-PSE Motion to Strike CENSE Comment
(09/30/2022)

Attachments: 220066-67-210918-PSE-COS-9-30-22.pdf; 220066-67-210918-PSE-Mot-9-30-22.pdf;

220066-67-210918-PSE-CLtr-9-30-22.pdf

Follow Up Flag: Follow up
Flag Status: Completed

I External Email

Judge Howard, Cense does not oppose the motion to strike the subject comment from the record.
Norm Hansen
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From: Rasmussen, Rick (BEL) <rrasmussen@perkinscoie.com>

To: michael.howard@utc.wa.gov <michael.howard@utc.wa.gov>; nash.callaghan@utc.wa.gov
<nash.callaghan@utc.wa.gov>; Harry.Fukano@utc.wa.gov <harry.fukano@utc.wa.gov>; Joe.Dallas@utc.wa.gov
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iparekh@earthjustice.org <jparekh@earthjustice.org>; lauren@nwenergy.org <lauren@nwenergy.org>;
amy@nwenergy.org <amy@nwenergy.org>; mhentrup@earthjustice.org <mhentrup@earthjustice.org>;
brmullins@mwanalytics.com <brmullins@mwanalytics.com>; alec.wrolson@puyalluptribe-nsn.gov
<alec.wrolson@puyalluptribe-nsn.gov>; lisa.anderson@puyalluptribe-nsn.gov <lisa.anderson@puyalluptribe-nsn.gov>;
sam.stiltner@puyalluptribe-nsn.gov <sam.stiltner@puyalluptribe-nsn.gov>; nthomas@omwlaw.com
<nthomas@omwlaw.com>; verna.bromley@kingcounty.gov <verna.bromley@kingcounty.gov>; Ben.mayer@klgates.com
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Cc: *PSEDRS <psedrs@perkinscoie.com>; Carson, Sheree S. (BEL) <scarson@perkinscoie.com>; Steele, David S.
(BEL) <dsteele@perkinscoie.com>; Starkey, Byron (BEL) <byronstarkey@perkinscoie.com>; Barnett, Donna L. (BEL)
<dbarnett@perkinscoie.com>; Thomas, Ryan C. (BEL) <rthomas@perkinscoie.com>; Anderson, Pamela J. (BEL)
<pjanderson@perkinscoie.com>

Sent: Friday, September 30, 2022, 04:24:43 PM PDT

Subject: NONCONFIDENTIAL) 220066 and 220067- PSE 2022 GRC-PSE Motion to Strike CENSE Comment
(09/30/2022)

The following materials were filed today with the Commission’s Record Center in the above dockets.

e Cover Letter to Amanda Maxwell;
« PSE Motion to Strike CENSE Comment, and
o Certificate of Service

Please contact Sheree Carson at 425-635-1422 or David Steele at 425-635-1633 with questions concerning these
materials.

Rick Rasmussen | Perkins Coie LLP
PARALEGAL

10885 N.E. Fourth Street Suite 700

Bellevue, WA 98004-5579

D. +1.425.635.1625

F. +1.425.635.2625

E. RRasmussen@perkinscoie.com
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